
First Name Last Name Organization Name City e-mail Notes

Nizar Aboushaheen Greek and Mediterranean Cuisine Inc Rolesville greekand mediterraneancuisine@hotmail.com greek food

Shellie Akin Scentsy Cordele shelliem1973@yahoo.com wax warmers, scentsy

Jack Akins Blue Ribbon Crafts Snellville reconjack1@comcast.net soda can planes and helicopters

Nizar Alawar Tiki Grill Raleigh tikigrill@hotmail.com full menu food

Ron Baron RalphRub LLC Hiawassee ronmotivator@gmail.com CBD relief products, personal care items

Maxine Bellinger Whimsy House Fitzgerald maxinebellinger@gmail.com vintage jewelry & stuff

Latonya Booker Tropical Paradise Food & Smoothies Macon bookerlatonya@gmail.com full menu food

Cindy Brown C & B Designs Hazlehurst cindybrown22@icloud.com tshirts, tumblers, stuff

Gregory Buckhanon Woodcrafts120 Sycamore woodcrafts120@gmail.com cutting boards, candleholders

Annette Cipra ASC Sewing Creations Warner Robins annette.cipra@gmail.com handmade sewing

Nichole Clark Telfair State Prison Helena nicole.clark@gdc.ga.gov jobs

Tracy Cornelius Tracy's Italian Ice Hahira corneliustracy@bellsouth.net italian ice

Natasha Crosby The Photo Wagon Hazlehurst thephotowagon2023@gmail.com photos

Luis Cruz Deportes Cruz Tifton lui1279@hotmail.com sport clothes

Melissa Curry Elegant Edge Tifton elegant.edge.ga@gmail.com permanent jewelry

George Dabaghi Happy Belly Raleigh gmac0610@gmail.com full menu food

Amonda Daniels-Emanuel Ms. Gee's Face Painting Midway sunshyn0959@yahoo.com face painting

Kimberly Davis Kim and Abby Creative Crafts Tifton walkaboutjo@aol.com soap, bathbombs, candles, lotions

Caitlyn Dennison Coet Crafty With It Fitzgerald bee.dennison@gmail.com crochet, salt&peppa, keychains, hairbows, jewelry

Manuel Diaz Lopez Cairo manuel.lopez758@gmail.com jewelry, key chains, purses

Rhonda Dobson Rhonda's Double E Sweets Jackson rhondadobson78@gmail.com Leather and sweets, ice cream, tea lemonade

Jill Dumars LipSmackin Oinkers Waynesboro ritadumars@gmail.com bbq sandwich, brisket

Easbell Second Harvest Valdosta easbell@feedingsga.org information

Tanya Easton Simply Blessed Designs & Treats Ludowici simplyblessed.designs@yahoo.com tumblers, stuff, cotton candy, popcorn, drinks

Ronnie Evans Christina's Capes Crawfordville ronnieevans62@yahoo.com superhero capes, toys, plastic swords

Christine Farber Dezign by CCF Rossville dezignbyccf@icloud.com scented candles

Stacey Felton Stabo's Bar.B.Q LLC Tifton stacyfeltonsf9935@gmail.com barbque

David Fleming Fleming Woodworking Tifton gail@ntsboutique.com laser carved woodworking

Joseph Flores-Perez Genesis Creations LLC Fitzgerald sales@genesiscreationsstore.com jewelry, accessories, purses

James Foster Lana's Bling Lake Park fosterlana1@gmail.com jewelry

Melinda Fox Painters Alley Metter melinda@paintersalley.org face painting

John Franklin Tre'John's LLC Dallas trejohnsllc@fastmail.com bbq rubs and seasonings

DeeDee Gershon Luna Girl Boutique LLC Tifton deedeegershon@gmail.com tumblers, stuff

Carolyn Griffin The Lazy Leopard Fitzgerald cgphotography.cg@gmail.com hats, keychains, jewelry, bags

Paige Griffin Sugar Babies Unique Treats Butler paigejohnson3527@gmail.com freeze dried candy

Aspen Grogan Country Cabin Sweets & Treats Calhoun countrycabintreats@gmail.com homemade icecream, lemonade

Rochelle Harper Abbeville harperherald@gmail.com photographs

Carla Hartley Crafty Creations Nicholls carla31535@yahoo.com door hangers, wood, earings

Coretta Head Bel-Air Potato Bar Macon tarasfashionwearhouse1@gmail.com loaded french fries, homemade cake

Donnie Henry Henry's Concessions Moultrie ashleyanne1@mchsi.com chicken strip, sausage, funnel cakes, corn dogs, hamburgers

Patricia Hodge Handcrafts by Patricia Valdosta pch2152@gmail.com handmade quilts, soaps

Jon Holland Hobie Pop Kettle Corn Suwanee kettlecornatl@gmail.com kettle corn

Amy Horton MaryKay Eastman amygirl15@hotmail.com Mary Kay cosmetics

Yibo Huag Florida Falun Dafa Assoc. Jacksonville yibo@falundafa-florida.org information

Teddy Hubbard T&J Sales Cordele thehubus@yahoo.com scarves, wallets, bags, lights, blankets, sheets

Brandice Hughes yarn work Midway yarn.work19@gmail.com crocheted and knitted toys

Spencer Humphrey Essential Candy Wellington dean@essentialcandy.com hard candy

Pamela Jefferson Fitzgerald djefferson51157@gmail.com pictures, art, crafts

Kevin Johnson Men of Vision Fitzgerald unclefunk1977@gmail.com raffle tickets

David Lightsey The Family Fun Company Milledgeville davidlightsey126@gmail.com bungee jump

Leigh Lincoln Valdosta leighlincolnauthor@gmail.com novels, knitted stuff

Elizabeth Lott Irwin County Hospital Ocilla elott@irwincntyhospital.com information

Kristy Luke Fitzgerald kristyluke8@gmail.com scentsy

Vicki Marks Aunt Zesty's Lemonade Sharpsburg auntzestys@gmail.com lemonade, tea

Scott Martin Bleu Basil Artisan Pasta Ocala smartin@bleubasil.com handmade pasta

Hannah McDaniel Serendipity Scents Fitzgerald serendipityscents098@gmail.com soap, candles, pens, stuff

Dabbs McInnis Dare2Create Differently Jacksonville dare2hire@gmail.com charms, pins, magnets

Lorenzo McLaurin Lorenzo's Custom Prints Fitzgerald lcprints302@gmail.com wooden wall décor

Ralph Moore Smokin Moe's BBQ Bainbridge moetruck@aol.com bbq, wings

Don Morris Vietnam Veterans Chapter 1082 Fitzgerald don.morris@windstream.net raffle tickets

Olympia Osselyn GA DDS Conyers oosselyn@dds.ga.gov motorcycle information

Elizabeth Parker Tennessee Wingshine Ft Oglethorpe tnwingshine@gmail.com jelly

Laura Parks Campers on a Mission Stockbridge lparks207@yahoo.com information

Mildred Pate Everything N a Jar Perry bernierpate@gmail.com jellies, pickles

Jorjanne Paulk Paulk Vinyards Wray jorjanne@paulkvineyards.com juices, jellies, t-shirts, hats, tumblers

Cheryl Peterson CAP enterprise Sardis capenterprise@gmail.com shirts, printed stuff, inflatables, lite ups, novelties

Teresa Pettay Skinman Porkskins Reynolds stuckeyinez@gmail.com porkskins

George Phillips Alternative Action LLC Doerun alternativeaction01@gmail.com self defense products



Chris Proctor Chris' Alligator Shack Moultrie proctormary06@gmail.com alligator ka-bobs, fluffy fries

David Pugh Tennessee Tagman Morristown tntagman@yahoo.com custom license plates, signs

Regina Raburn AskHulio Cottage Food Leesburg candy, pepper jelly

Lilian Ramirez South Central Primary Care Ocilla lramirez@scpccga.org blood pressure, affordable care act

Denise Ray The Sweet Spot Sylvester denise.ray@mchsi.com sweets, candies, treats

Brian Reiss Party Harbour Inflatables Statesboro brian@partyharbour.com rock wall, mechanical Bull, spider mountain, inflatables

Jayne Richardson Jayne's Sewing Ocilla jsecreations@yahoo.com handmade stuff

Randy Roberts Salty's Seafood Moultrie packerhawg@gmail.com shrimp, grouper, alligator

Sandra Robertson Marine Corps League - Chapter 1333 Blackshear joeri@yahoo.com rifle raffle

Haley Rodgers Black Water Custom Calls Monticello blackwatercustomcalls@gmail.com game calls, apparell

Chelsea Rodriquez 2 Girls 1 Dream Cordele 2girls1dream2023@gmail.com tees, tumblers, stuff

Nicholas Rushing Nickamillion Sylvester nickamillionllc@gmail.com full menu food

Omar Salaam Downtown Market LLC Albany dtmarket56@yahoo.com clothing, caps, sunglasses

Luis Sanchez Sanchez Papa's & Corn Marietta L10joga@yahoo.com loaded potatoes, street corn

Michelle Sanders $5 After Hour Warner Robins michelle.sanders3035@gmail.com jewelry

Patricia Sellers Rendale Designs Leesburg rendaledesigns@gmail.com car charms, candles, wax melts, stuff

Emma Sensenbrenner Maylee Baby Candle Co Fitzgerald mayleebaby20@gmail.com soap, bath salts, candles

Jeremi Sliger Rocking Sliger Fitzgerald rockingsliger@gmail.com gemstones, crystals, jewelry

Joshua Smith Leaf Guard Roanoke josmith@leafguard.com information

Donnie Smith Our Dezigns Fitzgerald ddjene@yahoo.com candles, soap, body wash, jewelry

Sally Smith Sally's Fashion Handbags Panama City smith-sally@bellsouth.net handbags, framed art

Sam/Linda Spivey Pico Sales Wetumpka lspivey52@elmore.rr.com metal yard art

Sheila Spivey Purely Southern Douglas ssfibercraft@gmail.com t-shirts, belts, pocket books

Barbara Stauffer Legacy Sourdough & Sweets Fitzgerald hootal79@yahoo.com baked goods

Diana Stilwell Peach Blossom Tees & Totes Chula dianastilwell1016@gmail.com shirts, bags, jewelry, headbands, stuff

Brenda Stuckey Country Granny's Crafts Byron brenda1949@live.com tote bags, charms, zipper pulls

Kathy Swartz Kathy's Wood Works Jacksonville kathy51066@yahoo.com wood stuff

William Taskey Tasko Distribution Livingston taskodist@yahoo.com honey tea samples, tea bags

Lisa Taylor Dustbusters of Coastal Georgia Tifton crf.rainbowofjesup@gmail.com vacuum information

Josie Taylor The Golden Link Savannah thegoldenlink1@gmail.com permanent jewelry

Michael Thigpen Kingdom Amusement Spencer kingdomamusements@gmail.com airbrush name shirts, tags

John Thomas LeafFilter Hudson events@leaffilter.com leaffilter promotion

Shelley Tinney GiGi's Freeze Dried Candy Fitzgerald shelleytinney@gmail.com freeze dried candy

Lane Veal The Knife Tent Douglas lanelv22@gmail.com knife sharpening and knives

Chad Whitley The Iron Forge Blackshear ironforgehg@gmail.com hats, shirts,knives,woodworkin

Toby Wilkes DK's Concessions Moultrie wilkestoby345@gmail.com corn, turkey legs, tea, drinks

Bobby Wilkes Wilkes Concessions Moultrie wilkesconcession@yahoo.com full menu food

Ronnie Wilkes Bernices Toys Moultrie bernicewilkes69@gmail.com marshmellow guns, pop guns, bubble guns, mohawk wigs

Melisa Williams Jojo and Us Creations West Green melissawilliams768@gmail.com handpainted door hangers, wood items

Marlas Williamson Southern Accents Eastman marlasvwilliamson@gmail.com lemonade, popcorn, pickles, nachos, cotton candy, pretzels

Molisa Wooten M & W Pecans, LLC Hazlehurst molisawooten@yahoo.com pecans

Larry Young Fitzgerald woodworker-one@hotmail.com outdoor furniture, swings


